Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №14 в микрорайоне №219

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407360.41
	1220398.41
	59°25'41''
	30.08
	1-2

	2
	407375.71
	1220424.31
	151°01'17''
	5.84
	2-3

	3
	407370.60
	1220427.14
	238°08'24''
	30.05
	3-4

	4
	407354.74
	1220401.62
	330°29'03''
	6.52
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0186.0000 га     185.63 кв.м.

	Периметр
	72.49 м.


